
シ ニ ア 男 子 45（２）

46 吉田　　裕・谷本　満裕

47 熊岡　敏夫・加納　俊治

48 村田　栄次・安東　義明

49 渡辺　裕之・村田　　茂

50 阿部　藤彦・関和　栄次

（徳　島・阿南クラブ）

（ 千　葉・市川クラブ、広　島・ＭＯＮクラブ ）

（埼　玉・春日部ソフト）

（ 大　阪・ＮＴＴ西日本関西、京　都・城陽クラブ ）

（神奈川・三菱重工相模原、厚木クラブ）

（ 福　島・ＳＧクラブ、福島テニス研究会 ）

（千　葉・習志野クラブ）

（岡　山・津山峰南テニスクラブ）

（ 東　京・台東グリーン、旭テニスクラブ ）

（栃　木・大田原クラブ、矢板クラブ）

（ 茨　城・シャロームクラブ、水戸クラブ ）

（ 鳥　取・久松クラブ、兵　庫・神戸山手クラブ ）

（埼　玉・川越市役所）

（広　島・造幣局広島、広友会）

（ 東　京・ＦＵＪＩＴＳＵ、チームＮＡＲＯ ）

（愛　知・三菱名古屋）

（ 千　葉・ふれあいクラブ、高　知・にぎたつクラブ ）

51 吉田　　茂・丹治　宏貴

52 杉浦　利道・清宮　美隆

53 河野　敏彦・原　　　章

54 二木　訓昭・市川　克己

55 沢村　光二・伊藤　　武

56 丹野　英明・下妻　利之

57 藤本　康志・脇山日佐男

58 根岸　督好・永田　　智

59 田中　康寛・瀬尾　　誠

60 熊田　敏彦・皆呂　充亮

61 富田　喜彦・小川　　博

吉田　隆司・高原　晴資62

（東　京・国分寺クラブ）

竹内　庸夫・川崎　彰彦63

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

櫛山　美好・角野　俊朗

山口　利博・小林　克次

佐藤　春雄・額賀　富雄

（鹿児島・鹿児島高校教員、日曜クラブ）

（神奈川・小槻クラブ）

（茨　城・住金クラブ）

（千葉・市原 Ｓ．Ｔ．Ｃ 、 沼南風早クラブ ）

（東　京・世田谷テニス）

（群　馬・前橋クラブ）

（埼　玉・蕨テニス、浦和あづま）
川越市役所

（東　京・東芝府中）

（ 石　川・緑ＳＴＣ、加賀グリーンクラブ ）

（千　葉・習志野クラブ）

（滋　賀・守山クラブ、滋賀教員クラブ）

（ 愛　知・東邦ガス、静　岡・商友クラブ ）

（東　京・若獅子クラブ）

（埼　玉・草加松原）

藤平　八朗・秦野　伸一

関　　敏夫・井上　和朗

秋塚　正美・小見　孝夫

佐藤　正己・吉川　洋一

藤井　正司・真野　　潔

古賀　数則・大神　勝喜

奥田　直人・松本　康宏

中村喜代司・金井　　豊

篠辺　　保・村上　泰夫

関口　哲也・渡辺　　悟

小室　哲也・吉岡　憲二

79

80

（ 茨　城・日立クラブ、シャロームクラブ ）

（岩　手・陸前高田市ソフトテニス協会）

小沼　　勉・泉　　裕之

小友　利美・及川　　悟

（埼　玉・川口市役所）

（長　野・長野いこいクラブ）

64 木之村功一・中村　雅美

　原　　功・森山　茂樹65

（千　葉・昭和ゴム）
（千　葉・高根台ソフトテニスクラブ）

品川　　均・山崎　優二66

（ 大　阪・松下電工・寝屋川市ソフトテニス協会 ）

細川　健一・須藤　　明67

（神奈川・湘南クラブ、逗子クラブ）

君塚　亮一・村山　英彦

81

82

83

（千　葉・佐倉クラブ）

（栃　木・芳賀クラブ）

拓植　信昭・三橋　道男

野口　直人・桑木　　正

（大　阪・交野ソフトテニス連盟）

飯塚　裕之・高木　正弘

84

85

86

87

（東　京・ＳＴＣうのき、日体桜友会）

佐藤　健司・柳沢　昌彦

（広　島・広友会）

男座　　潔・川本　　悟

88

89

－11－

安東　健司

吉川　洋一

森本　宣裕

永田　　啓
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愛　媛


